
Week Date
Start 
Time

Duration Exam Board Component Code Subject

Thu 09 May 09:00 1:45 Pearson Edexcel 1RB0 1B Religious Studies Paper 1: Christianity
Thu 09 May 13:30 1:30 WJEC C690U30-1 Drama Component 3: Interpreting Theatre

Thu 09 May 13:30 0:45 Pearson Edexcel
1IN0 1H
1IN0 3H

Italian Listening (H)
Italian Reading (H)

Fri 10 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8461/1H Biology Paper 1 (H)

Fri 10 May 09:00 1:15 AQA
8464/B/1H  
8464/B/1F

Combined Sci Biology Paper 1 (H)
Combined Sci Biology Paper 1 (F)

Fri 10 May 13:30 0:45 Pearson Edexcel
1GN0 1H
1GN0 3H

German Listening (H) 
German Reading (H)

Mon 13 May 09:00 2:00 WJEC C720U10-1 English Lit Component 1: Shakespeare
Mon 13 May 13:30 1:45 AQA 8136/1 Economics Paper 1

Mon 13 May 13:30 0:45 Pearson Edexcel
1TU0 1H 
1TU0 3H

Turkish Listening (H) 
Turkish Reading (H)

Tue 14 May 09:00 0:35 Pearson Edexcel
1FR0 1F & 1FR0 1H
1FR0 3F & 1FR0 3H

French Listening (F/H) 
French Reading (F/H)

Tue 14 May 13:30 1:30 WJEC C670U10-1 Film Studies Component 1: US Film
Wed 15 May 09:00 1:15 Pearson Edexcel 1HI0 11 History Paper 1: Medicine in Britain
Wed 15 May 13:30 1:30 OCR J277/01 Computer Science: Computer Systems 

Thu 16 May 09:00 1:30 Pearson Edexcel
1MA1 1F 
1MA1 1H

Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator) (F)
Maths Paper 1 (Non Calculator) (H)

Thu 16 May 13:30 1:45 Pearson Edexcel 1RB0 2C Religious Studies Paper 2: Islam
Fri 17 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8462/1H Chemistry Paper 1 (H)

Fri 17 May 09:00 1:15 AQA
8464/C/1H 
8464/C/1F

Combined Sci Chemistry Paper 1 (H)
Combined Sci Chemistry Paper 1 (F)

Fri 17 May 13:30 1:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1
Mon 20 May 09:00 2:30 WJEC C720U20-1 English Lit Component 2: Prose & Poetry
Mon 20 May 13:30 1:20 Pearson Edexcel 1IN0 4H Italian Writing (H)
Mon 20 May 13:30 1:25 Pearson Edexcel 1TU0 4H Turkish Writing (H)
Tue 21 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8136/2 Economics Paper 2
Tue 21 May 09:00 1:20 Pearson Edexcel 1GN0 4H German Writing (H)
Tue 21 May 13:30 1:30 OCR J277/02 Computer Science: Comp Think Algorthim Programme
Wed 22 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8463/1H Physics Paper 1 (H)

Wed 22 May 09:00 1:15 AQA
8464/P/1H 
8464/P/1F

Combined Sci Physics Paper1 (H)
Combined Sci Physics Paper 1 (F)

Wed 22 May 13:30 1:15 AQA 8582/1 Physical Education Paper 1
Thu 23 May 09:00 1:45 AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1
Thu 23 May 13:30 1:30 WJEC C670U20-1 Film Studies Component 2: Global Film

Fri 24 May 09:00 1:15 Pearson Edexcel
1FR0 4F 
1FR0 4H

French Writing (F)
French Writing (H)

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 1:30 Pearson Edexcel
1MA1 2F 
1MA1 2H

Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) (F)
Maths Paper 2 (Calculator) (H)

Mon 03 Jun 13:30 1:15 AQA 8582/2 Physical Education Paper 2

Tue 04 Jun 09:00 0:35 Pearson Edexcel
1SP0 1F & 1SP0 1H 
1SP0 3F & 1SP0 3H

Spanish Listening (F/H) 
Spanish Reading (F/H)

Tue 04 Jun 13:30 0:00 Pearson Edexcel 1HI0 2R History Paper 2: Superpower, Elizabethan
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 1:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 1:45 AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2
Thu 06 Jun 13:30
Fri 07 Jun 13:30 1:45 AQA 8461/2H Biology Paper 2 (H)

Fri 07 Jun 13:30 1:15 AQA
8464/B/2H
8464/B/2F

Combined Sci Biology Paper 2 (H) 
Combined Sci Biology Paper 2 (F)

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 1:30 Pearson Edexcel
1MA1 3F 
1MA1 3H

Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) (F) 
Maths Paper 3 (Calculator) (H)

Mon 10 Jun 13:30 1:15 Pearson Edexcel 1SP0 4F Spanish Writing (F/H)
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 1:45 AQA 8462/2H Chemistry Paper 2 (H)

Tue 11 Jun 09:00 1:15 AQA 8464/C/2H  8464/C/2F
Combined Sci Chemistry Paper 2 (H)
Combined Sci Chemistry Paper 2 (F)

Tue 11 Jun 13:30 1:20 Pearson Edexcel 1HI0 31 History P3: Weimar & Nazi Germany

Wed 12 Jun 09:00 0:45 Pearson Edexcel
1JA0 1H 
1JA0 3H

Japanese Listening (H)
Japanese Reading (H)

Wed 12 Jun 13:30 0:45 AQA
8688/LH 
8688/RH

Polish Listening (H)
Polish Reading (H)
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Wed 12 Jun 13:30 0:45 Pearson Edexcel
1PG0 1H 
1PG0 3H

Portuguese Listening (H)
Portuguese Reading (H)

Thu 13 Jun 13:30
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 1:30 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3
Fri 14 Jun 13:30 1:45 AQA 8463/2H Physics Paper 2 (H)

Fri 14 Jun 13:30 1:15 AQA
8464/P/2H
8464/P/2F

Combined Sci Physics Paper 2 (H)
Combined Sci Physics Paper 2 (F)

Mon 17 Jun 13:30 1:30 AQA 8271/W Music Written Paper
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 2:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper
Tue 18 Jun 13:30 1:15 AQA 8688/WH Polish Writing (H)
Tue 18 Jun 13:30 1:20 Pearson Edexcel 1PG0 4H Portuguese Writing (H)
Tue 18 Jun 13:30 2:00 OCR 6993/01 Maths: Additional Maths Paper 1
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 1:45 WJEC C560UA0-1 Food Prep & Nutrition Component 1 
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 1:25 Pearson Edexcel 1JA0 4H Japanese Writing (H)

09:00
13:30

Results Day: Thursday 22nd August 2024

Wed 26 June Contingency day in the event of national or significant local disruption to examinations in the UKB

A
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